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Survey of Likely GOP Primary

Election Voters in Indiana
Topline Report — April 28, 2016

Clout Research conducted a live agent telephone poll of likely voting Republican Primary Election voters
statewide in Indiana regarding the presidential election. The survey was conducted April 27. It included 423
respondents and carries a confidence interval of 95% and a margin of error of +/- 4.75 percentage points.

Q2. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of Ted Cruz?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
VERY FAVORABLE 117 27.8 27.8 27.8
SOMEWHAT FAVORABLE 76 17.9 17.9 45.6
' SOMEWHAT UNFAVORABLE 50 11.8 11.8 57.4
vald VERY UNFAVORABLE 107 25.2 25.2 82.6
NO OPINION 73 17.4 17.4 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
Q3. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of John Kasich?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
VERY FAVORABLE 65 15.3 15.3 15.3
SOMEWHAT FAVORABLE 114 27.0 27.0 42.2
‘ SOMEWHAT UNFAVORABLE 71 16.9 16.9 59.1
Vel VERY UNFAVORABLE 86 20.3 20.3 79.4
NO OPINION 87 20.6 20.6 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
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Q4. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump?
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Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
VERY FAVORABLE 116 27.3 27.3 27.3
SOMEWHAT FAVORABLE 64 15.1 15.1 42.4
‘ SOMEWHAT UNFAVORABLE 72 17.0 17.0 59.4
veld VERY UNFAVORABLE 119 28.2 28.2 87.7
NO OPINION 52 12.3 12.3 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0

QS. If you were voting today for the Republican nomination for President and

the candidates were John Kasich, Ted Cruz, and Donald Trump, for whom

would you vote?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
KASICH 69 16.3 16.3 16.3
CRUZ 149 35.2 35.2 51.5
Valid TRUMP 157 37.1 37.1 88.6
NOT SURE 48 11.4 11.4 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0

Q6. Thinking about your vote for the GOP nomination, how firm are you in your

selection — are you very firm and are unlikely to change your mind, OR are you

somewhat open to changing your mind before you vote, OR are you very open to

changing your mind before you vote?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
VERY FIRM 288 68.1 68.1 68.1
SOMEWHAT FIRM 102 24.2 24.2 92.3
Valid
NOT AT ALL FIRM 33 7.7 7.7 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
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Q7. If Donald Trump is the Republican nominee for President in the November general
election, will you vote for him, will you vote for the Democrat, will you vote for a third party or

independent candidate, or will you simply not vote in the race for President?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
WILL VOTE TRUMP 273 64.6 64.6 64.6
WILL VOTE DEM 27 6.3 6.3 70.9
WILL VOTE THIRD PARTY 27 6.4 6.4 77.2
Valid
WILL NOT VOTE PREZ 14 34 34 80.6
NOT SURE 82 19.4 19.4 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0

Q8. Regardless of whom you support for the Republican nomination for President, are you
very optimistic, somewhat optimistic, somewhat doubtful or very doubtful that the

Republican candidate will win the General Election over the Democratic Party candidate?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
VERY OPTIMISTIC 150 35.5 35.5 35.5
SOMEWHAT OPTIMISTIC 131 31.0 31.0 66.5
Valid SOMEWHAT DOUBTFUL 101 23.8 23.8 90.3
VERY DOUBTFUL 41 9.7 9.7 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0

Q9. Do you believe that the process of choosing a Republican Presidential nominee is
rigged by insider political figures, or do you think it is a fair system that allows each state

to choose how it wants to run its own elections process?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
SYSTEM IS RIGGED 211 49.9 49.9 49.9
Valid SYSTEM IS FAIR 212 50.1 50.1 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
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PHILOSOPHY
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
MODERATE 84 19.9 19.9 19.9
' ESTABLISH CONSERVATIVE 232 54.7 54.7 74.6
vald TEA PARTY CONSERVATIVE 107 254 254 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
GENDER
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
MEN 207 48.9 48.9 48.9
Valid WOMEN 216 51.1 51.1 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
AGE
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
AGE 18-35 89 21.0 21.0 21.0
AGE 36-50 106 25.0 25.0 46.0
Valid AGE 51-65 118 28.0 28.0 74.0
AGE 65 + 110 26.0 26.0 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
1 25 6.0 6.0 6.0
2 47 11.0 11.0 17.0
3 63 15.0 15.0 32.0
4 63 15.0 15.0 47.0
5 63 15.0 15.0 62.0
Valid
6 51 12.0 12.0 74.0
7 25 6.0 6.0 80.0
8 38 9.0 9.0 89.0
9 47 11.0 11.0 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
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